
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 16 December 2023

M M3 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SHAFTED RIS, 28/11/2023, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1J. Porter 532397 9/01892M 2M 5M 2M 2MB20/03/2019

 2 PARKER BOY 1 RIC, 10/12/2023, R7, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1L. Galea 532616 7/01863M 4P 3M 1M 3MD08/04/2019

 3 ZIGGY STARDUST RIC, 03/12/2023, R8, MWeighted points score M3/1A. Campton 534219 15/01155M 5P 7M 1M 5MD10/05/2019

 4 KISSIN' COCO RIS, 09/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score M3/2P. Withers 542631 2/01028Y 2M 2Y 6Y 4YB12/11/2019

 5 TELL NO FIBS RIC, 10/12/2023, R7, MWeighted points score M3/2M. Dickson 533118 6/0965M 5M 4P 5P 6MB18/02/2019

 6 KURO WARRIOR DAP, 20/11/2023, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1R. Walter 529671 10/0665M 7M 6M 7P 6PD02/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 16 December 2023

Y 3 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SEE HOW RIS, 24/10/2023, R10, YLast start placegetter 3/1/2L. Azzopardi 548791 13/122282Y 5P 1P 6P 3PD28/07/2020

 2 WEFFALEE SHIELD RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YLast start placegetter 3/1/2T. Forbes 552041 19/101573Y 6Y 5Y 2Y 6PD26/11/2020

 3 SHAPUR BUL, 12/12/2023, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/1W. Sugars 551825 10/71961P 6P 7Y 1P 5PD23/11/2020

 4 TARAWI ROCKY MAT, 01/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2D. Smith 555852 15/52435P 4P 3P 1P 2PD16/01/2021

 5 FOUR BARRYS GAR, 11/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Woods 553232 8/52366P 6P 1P 3C 1PD08/12/2020

 6 OLLIE IMPACT WPK, 07/10/2023, R11, CWeighted points score 3/1/2P. Azzopardi 554965 7/02345C 1P 5P 4C 1CD31/01/2021

 7 TINY BUTTON RIC, 11/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 3/1/2E. Borg 557768 7/62002P 1P 6Y 8P 3PB20/04/2021

 8 SHE'S AIRBORNE WPK, 11/11/2023, R2, CWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Hunter 553141 7/01787C 1P 4P 8P 1PB01/01/2021

 9 STAR RECEIVER GBN, 22/09/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1D. Sanderson 555251 9/51628P 6P 3P 1P 6PD01/11/2020

 10 CLINT KEEPING RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 3/1/2C. Barnes 562261 9/71524Y 4Y 2Y 1Y 7YD15/08/2021

 11 YOUNG IVAN GAR, 02/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Woods 545214 6/31086P 6P 2P 6P 6PD06/04/2020

 12 MY BOY TOMMY RIC, 10/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/1S. Simonetta 563997 6/5846P 7Y 6P 7P 6PD13/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 16 December 2023

Y 3/4 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SEE HOW RIS, 24/10/2023, R10, YLast start placegetter 3/1/2L. Azzopardi 548791 13/122282Y 5P 1P 6P 3PD28/07/2020

 2 WEFFALEE SHIELD RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YLast start placegetter 3/1/2T. Forbes 552041 19/101573Y 6Y 5Y 2Y 6PD26/11/2020

 3 SHAPUR BUL, 12/12/2023, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/1W. Sugars 551825 10/71961P 6P 7Y 1P 5PD23/11/2020

 4 TARAWI ROCKY MAT, 01/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2D. Smith 555852 15/52435P 4P 3P 1P 2PD16/01/2021

 5 FOUR BARRYS GAR, 11/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Woods 553232 8/52366P 6P 1P 3C 1PD08/12/2020

 6 OLLIE IMPACT WPK, 07/10/2023, R11, CWeighted points score 3/1/2P. Azzopardi 554965 7/02345C 1P 5P 4C 1CD31/01/2021

 7 TINY BUTTON RIC, 11/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 3/1/2E. Borg 557768 7/62002P 1P 6Y 8P 3PB20/04/2021

 8 SHE'S AIRBORNE WPK, 11/11/2023, R2, CWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Hunter 553141 7/01787C 1P 4P 8P 1PB01/01/2021

 9 STAR RECEIVER GBN, 22/09/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1D. Sanderson 555251 9/51628P 6P 3P 1P 6PD01/11/2020

 10 CLINT KEEPING RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 3/1/2C. Barnes 562261 9/71524Y 4Y 2Y 1Y 7YD15/08/2021

 11 YOUNG IVAN GAR, 02/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Woods 545214 6/31086P 6P 2P 6P 6PD06/04/2020

 12 MY BOY TOMMY RIC, 10/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/1S. Simonetta 563997 6/5846P 7Y 6P 7P 6PD13/10/2021

 13 GAMBINO RIS, 09/12/2023, R11, YLast start winner 4/2/2J. Porter 565971 6/51921Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 1YD29/11/2021

 14 READY TO JIGGLE RIS, 09/12/2023, R4, YLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Porter 556349 6/51962Y 2Y 2Y 2Y 1YB15/01/2021

 15 MAGNUM KEY EYE RIS, 09/12/2023, R4, YLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*J. Macindoe 540451 7/51783Y 3Y 1Y 5P 1YD10/12/2019

 16 GOOD ODDS VIKING BUL, 12/12/2023, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2F. Hurst 567517 10/92581P 1P 7P 3P 1PD07/01/2022

 17 BRUTE BANNER MAT, 08/12/2023, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2B. Gibbons 570766 7/62441P 1P 1Y 1Y 1YD28/03/2022

 18 RHYNO'S MAGIC GAR, 21/10/2023, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2T. Sainty 556371 3/12071P 3P 3P 4P 3PB14/03/2021

 19 AWESOME ETHICS MAT, 08/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Smith 558506 6/32104P 1P 1P 4P 2PD27/04/2021

 20 TOPPER TSZYU BUL, 12/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*F. Harris 553250 4/21447P 5Y 1Y 3C 5PD09/01/2021

 21 GOOD ODDS DIGGER BUL, 12/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2F. Hurst 567511 3/21294P 5P 6P 1P 6PD07/01/2022

 22 WORLD GONE MAD RIS, 09/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Porter 540229 19/181204Y 5Y 2Y 7Y 3YD16/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 16 December 2023

Y 3/4 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 16 December 2023

Y 4/5 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GAMBINO RIS, 09/12/2023, R11, YLast start winner 4/2/2J. Porter 565971 6/51921Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 1YD29/11/2021

 2 READY TO JIGGLE RIS, 09/12/2023, R4, YLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Porter 556349 6/51962Y 2Y 2Y 2Y 1YB15/01/2021

 3 MAGNUM KEY EYE RIS, 09/12/2023, R4, YLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*J. Macindoe 540451 7/51783Y 3Y 1Y 5P 1YD10/12/2019

 4 GOOD ODDS VIKING BUL, 12/12/2023, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2F. Hurst 567517 10/92581P 1P 7P 3P 1PD07/01/2022

 5 BRUTE BANNER MAT, 08/12/2023, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2B. Gibbons 570766 7/62441P 1P 1Y 1Y 1YD28/03/2022

 6 RHYNO'S MAGIC GAR, 21/10/2023, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2T. Sainty 556371 3/12071P 3P 3P 4P 3PB14/03/2021

 7 AWESOME ETHICS MAT, 08/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Smith 558506 6/32104P 1P 1P 4P 2PD27/04/2021

 8 TOPPER TSZYU BUL, 12/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*F. Harris 553250 4/21447P 5Y 1Y 3C 5PD09/01/2021

 9 GOOD ODDS DIGGER BUL, 12/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2F. Hurst 567511 3/21294P 5P 6P 1P 6PD07/01/2022

 10 WORLD GONE MAD RIS, 09/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Porter 540229 19/181204Y 5Y 2Y 7Y 3YD16/12/2019

 11 JAZZY ETHICS RIS, 23/11/2023, R12, YLast start winner 5/2D. Smith 562928 5/31881Y 1Y 1Y 2Y 1YB08/09/2021

 12 SCREAMING ARGO RIS, 09/12/2023, R3, YLast start winner 5/5K. Jarvis 563908 1/01191Y 2Y 6YB15/10/2021

 13 DERANGED MEMORY RIS, 09/12/2023, R7, YLast start placegetter 5/5K. Coleman 562797 1/01582Y 1Y 2Y 2YD03/09/2021

 14 MIGHTY LEGEND RIS, 09/12/2023, R7, YLast start placegetter 5/4L. Galea 556144 2/11303Y 1Y 4Y 1Y 5PD14/02/2021

 15 SCREAMING TIME RIS, 09/12/2023, R6, YLast start placegetter 5/5K. Jarvis 563912 1/01252Y 6P 1P 3P 4PD15/10/2021

 16 ARCHER O'BRIEN RIS, 09/12/2023, R9, YLast start placegetter 5/1L. Galea 558624 5/01222Y 4P 2Y 4Y 4PD28/04/2021

 17 BLUE MOJITO 1 RIS, 09/12/2023, R12, YLast start placegetter 5/3M. Hughes 556182 4/21202Y 7P 3Y 2Y 8CB06/03/2021

 18 SOUPED UP SHIMMY RIS, 09/12/2023, R11, YLast start placegetter 5/1L. Galea 557791 7/61043Y 2Y 5Y 8Y 5YD16/04/2021

 19 WIGGLE WITH IT RIS, 09/12/2023, R8, YLast start placegetter 5/5J. Porter 563659 2/0943Y 4Y 6Y 4Y 3YD16/09/2021

 20 SILVER LAD RIS, 09/12/2023, R10, YLast start placegetter 5/1S. Simonetta 556497 4/2823Y 6P 7P 6P 7PD01/02/2021

 21 BROCKY'S ETHICS BUL, 12/12/2023, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5C. Brennen 561792 2/11841P 7P 2P 2Y 2YD29/07/2021

 22 MONSTER OF POWER RIS, 09/12/2023, R10, YUnrequired at last meeting 5/4L. Galea 540581 2/1428Y 6Y 8Y 5Y 7YD24/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 16 December 2023

Y 4/5 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 INTERSTATE MAC BUL, 21/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Jackson 565050 3/21963P 1Y 5P 1P 1PD27/10/2021

 24 PARKER BOY 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R7, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Galea 532616 7/51863M 4P 3M 1M 3MD08/04/2019

 25 EXPRESS ETHICS MAT, 08/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Smith 557688 6/41647P 1P 4Y 1Y 2YD03/04/2021

 26 TOTALLY EMGRAND RIC, 29/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Azzopardi 566898 1/01476P 1P 2C 2P 2PD23/12/2021

 27 DOONSIDE DEADLY RIS, 09/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Keller 567581 3/21414Y 6P 1P 7P 1YD12/01/2022

 28 WHAT'S THY NAME RIS, 09/12/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/4K. Coleman 542703 3/21404Y 1Y 5Y 4Y (FTF)PD21/02/2020

 29 BIG BANG BOOM RIS, 09/12/2023, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Porter 563663 1/01386Y 2Y 1Y 3Y 2YD16/09/2021

 30 LUCKY TOMMY BUL, 12/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Simonetta 563999 2/11376P 7P 2P 6C 3PD13/10/2021

 31 FLASH SHANNON PPK, 18/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Fink 551752 1/01284Y 4Y 1Y 2Y 2YB24/11/2020

 32 TOP PRIZE RIS, 09/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1T. Forbes 540252 10/91194Y 5Y 3Y 2Y 7PB23/12/2019

 33 SHERWOOD BUL, 12/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Sugars 558523 5/31174P 2P 4Y 6Y 5PD03/05/2021

 34 CORLESS NELSON RIS, 09/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Corless 559260 1/01164Y 6Y 2Y 3Y 2YD27/05/2021

 35 CALLI CAN RIS, 09/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/4E. Borg 557765 2/11145Y 1Y 1Y 5Y 4YD20/04/2021

 36 DESPICABLE MAX RIS, 02/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/4S. Easey 556866 2/11125Y 1Y 5Y 1Y 5PD23/03/2021

 37 LUNA'S THE ONE RIS, 09/12/2023, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Sing 569176 2/11104Y 4P 2P 7P 6PB18/02/2022

 38 UNLEASH HAVOC 1 BUL, 12/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5I. Forno 562409 2/11065P 2Y 3Y 5P 6YD20/08/2021

 39 TALON TIGER GBN, 08/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walter 563003 1/01047P 3P 5P 5P 4YD03/09/2021

 40 GELATINOUS RIS, 09/12/2023, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Porter 565972 1/01035Y 6P 3Y 5Y 1YD29/11/2021

 41 SHADY BANNER RIS, 28/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Gibbons 564975 1/01016Y 1Y (FEL)YD15/11/2021

 42 LOST THE URGE RIS, 28/11/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Williams 563995 1/01005Y 7Y 1Y 3YD13/10/2021

 43 MAJESTIC LOVE RIS, 09/12/2023, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Simonetta 570338 1/01006Y 1Y 5Y 3P 4PB28/03/2022

 44 TIP TOP ETHICS BUL, 05/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Smith 564608 2/1997P 5P 6P 2P 8YB24/10/2021

 45 SANGUINE BUL, 12/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Pulbrook 546265 12/10907P 6P 5P 4P 5PD15/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 16 December 2023

Y 4/5 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 46 SMELL LIKE BEANS RIS, 09/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5K. Coleman 542701 1/0815Y 5Y 6P 4P 4PD21/02/2020

 47 MIGHTY ZOE RIS, 09/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 540578 1/0788Y 7Y 7P 3P 6YB24/12/2019

 48 PINCH POINT RIS, 09/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Porter 562281 1/0746Y 2Y 6Y 4Y 7YD22/07/2021

 49 BLUEY'S WISH RIS, 09/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Sweeney 559257 1/0676Y 6P 5P 6P 8PD27/05/2021

 50 KEY VAN RIS, 09/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/4L. Davis 553167 3/2617Y 6P 5Y (FEL)Y 5YD22/12/2020

 51 MIGHTY TITAN RIS, 09/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 540579 1/0547Y 8Y 3Y 8Y 8YD24/12/2019

 52 LEGENDARY ETHICS RIS, 09/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Green 547222 1/0528Y 8P 4Y 7Y 6PD21/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 16 December 2023

Y 5 324 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GAMBINO Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2J. Porter 565971 6/51921Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 1YD29/11/2021

 2 RUN BABY Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Porter 565968 4/31922Y 2P 1Y 2Y 1YD29/11/2021

 3 HANDS AND HEELS Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Sultana 569155 3/21771Y 2Y 1Y 1YD26/01/2022

 4 SEND IT SILVER Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Porter 562275 3/21621Y 2Y 1Y 4Y 1YD22/07/2021

 5 KING OF SECRETS Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Brooks 567979 3/21541Y 5P 1P 5P 5PD02/11/2021

 6 BLUE MOJITO 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Hughes 556182 4/21202Y 7P 3Y 2Y 8CB06/03/2021

 7 MACONA EXPRESS Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Hawkins 554420 4/31081Y 1Y 6Y 6Y 7YD24/01/2021

 8 UNLEASH HAVOC 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5I. Forno 562409 2/11065P 2Y 3Y 5P 6YD20/08/2021

 9 RAFTER Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Sharpe 554418 2/11001Y 6P 6P 4P 8PD24/01/2021

 10 RANGE KEY Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Macindoe 554289 3/2891Y 4Y 6Y 6P 6YD19/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 16 December 2023

Y 5 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JAZZY ETHICS RIS, 23/11/2023, R12, YLast start winner 5/2D. Smith 562928 5/31881Y 1Y 1Y 2Y 1YB08/09/2021

 2 SCREAMING ARGO RIS, 09/12/2023, R3, YLast start winner 5/5K. Jarvis 563908 1/01191Y 2Y 6YB15/10/2021

 3 DERANGED MEMORY RIS, 09/12/2023, R7, YLast start placegetter 5/5K. Coleman 562797 1/01582Y 1Y 2Y 2YD03/09/2021

 4 MIGHTY LEGEND RIS, 09/12/2023, R7, YLast start placegetter 5/4L. Galea 556144 2/11303Y 1Y 4Y 1Y 5PD14/02/2021

 5 SCREAMING TIME RIS, 09/12/2023, R6, YLast start placegetter 5/5K. Jarvis 563912 1/01252Y 6P 1P 3P 4PD15/10/2021

 6 ARCHER O'BRIEN RIS, 09/12/2023, R9, YLast start placegetter 5/1L. Galea 558624 5/01222Y 4P 2Y 4Y 4PD28/04/2021

 7 BLUE MOJITO 1 RIS, 09/12/2023, R12, YLast start placegetter 5/3M. Hughes 556182 4/21202Y 7P 3Y 2Y 8CB06/03/2021

 8 SOUPED UP SHIMMY RIS, 09/12/2023, R11, YLast start placegetter 5/1L. Galea 557791 7/61043Y 2Y 5Y 8Y 5YD16/04/2021

 9 WIGGLE WITH IT RIS, 09/12/2023, R8, YLast start placegetter 5/5J. Porter 563659 2/0943Y 4Y 6Y 4Y 3YD16/09/2021

 10 SILVER LAD RIS, 09/12/2023, R10, YLast start placegetter 5/1S. Simonetta 556497 4/2823Y 6P 7P 6P 7PD01/02/2021

 11 BROCKY'S ETHICS BUL, 12/12/2023, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5C. Brennen 561792 2/11841P 7P 2P 2Y 2YD29/07/2021

 12 MONSTER OF POWER RIS, 09/12/2023, R10, YUnrequired at last meeting 5/4L. Galea 540581 2/1428Y 6Y 8Y 5Y 7YD24/12/2019

 13 INTERSTATE MAC BUL, 21/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Jackson 565050 3/21963P 1Y 5P 1P 1PD27/10/2021

 14 PARKER BOY 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R7, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Galea 532616 7/51863M 4P 3M 1M 3MD08/04/2019

 15 EXPRESS ETHICS MAT, 08/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Smith 557688 6/41647P 1P 4Y 1Y 2YD03/04/2021

 16 TOTALLY EMGRAND RIC, 29/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Azzopardi 566898 1/01476P 1P 2C 2P 2PD23/12/2021

 17 DOONSIDE DEADLY RIS, 09/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Keller 567581 3/21414Y 6P 1P 7P 1YD12/01/2022

 18 WHAT'S THY NAME RIS, 09/12/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/4K. Coleman 542703 3/21404Y 1Y 5Y 4Y (FTF)PD21/02/2020

 19 BIG BANG BOOM RIS, 09/12/2023, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Porter 563663 1/01386Y 2Y 1Y 3Y 2YD16/09/2021

 20 LUCKY TOMMY BUL, 12/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Simonetta 563999 2/11376P 7P 2P 6C 3PD13/10/2021

 21 FLASH SHANNON PPK, 18/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Fink 551752 1/01284Y 4Y 1Y 2Y 2YB24/11/2020

 22 TOP PRIZE RIS, 09/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1T. Forbes 540252 10/91194Y 5Y 3Y 2Y 7PB23/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 16 December 2023

Y 5 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 SHERWOOD BUL, 12/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Sugars 558523 5/31174P 2P 4Y 6Y 5PD03/05/2021

 24 CORLESS NELSON RIS, 09/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Corless 559260 1/01164Y 6Y 2Y 3Y 2YD27/05/2021

 25 CALLI CAN RIS, 09/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/4E. Borg 557765 2/11145Y 1Y 1Y 5Y 4YD20/04/2021

 26 DESPICABLE MAX RIS, 02/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/4S. Easey 556866 2/11125Y 1Y 5Y 1Y 5PD23/03/2021

 27 LUNA'S THE ONE RIS, 09/12/2023, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Sing 569176 2/11104Y 4P 2P 7P 6PB18/02/2022

 28 UNLEASH HAVOC 1 BUL, 12/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5I. Forno 562409 2/11065P 2Y 3Y 5P 6YD20/08/2021

 29 TALON TIGER GBN, 08/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walter 563003 1/01047P 3P 5P 5P 4YD03/09/2021

 30 GELATINOUS RIS, 09/12/2023, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Porter 565972 1/01035Y 6P 3Y 5Y 1YD29/11/2021

 31 SHADY BANNER RIS, 28/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Gibbons 564975 1/01016Y 1Y (FEL)YD15/11/2021

 32 MAJESTIC LOVE RIS, 09/12/2023, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Simonetta 570338 1/01006Y 1Y 5Y 3P 4PB28/03/2022

 33 LOST THE URGE RIS, 28/11/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Williams 563995 1/01005Y 7Y 1Y 3YD13/10/2021

 34 TIP TOP ETHICS BUL, 05/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Smith 564608 2/1997P 5P 6P 2P 8YB24/10/2021

 35 SANGUINE BUL, 12/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Pulbrook 546265 12/10907P 6P 5P 4P 5PD15/02/2020

 36 SMELL LIKE BEANS RIS, 09/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5K. Coleman 542701 1/0815Y 5Y 6P 4P 4PD21/02/2020

 37 MIGHTY ZOE RIS, 09/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 540578 1/0788Y 7Y 7P 3P 6YB24/12/2019

 38 PINCH POINT RIS, 09/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Porter 562281 1/0746Y 2Y 6Y 4Y 7YD22/07/2021

 39 BLUEY'S WISH RIS, 09/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Sweeney 559257 1/0676Y 6P 5P 6P 8PD27/05/2021

 40 KEY VAN RIS, 09/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/4L. Davis 553167 3/2617Y 6P 5Y (FEL)Y 5YD22/12/2020

 41 MIGHTY TITAN RIS, 09/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 540579 1/0547Y 8Y 3Y 8Y 8YD24/12/2019

 42 LEGENDARY ETHICS RIS, 09/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Green 547222 1/0528Y 8P 4Y 7Y 6PD21/06/2020
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 1 CAPE CANAVERAL RIS, 09/12/2023, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1J. Porter 561189 0/01202Y 3Y 4Y 2Y 4YD09/05/2021

 2 SON OF DAWN RIS, 28/11/2023, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1K. Pedrana 556416 0/01182Y 3Y 5Y 4Y 2YD16/03/2021

 3 VENTRICLE RIS, 09/12/2023, R2, YLast start placegetter M/1K. Coleman 562380 0/01102Y 4Y 7P 3P 3PD26/08/2021

 4 SHELBY'S WISH RIS, 09/12/2023, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1S. Simonetta 564003 0/0783Y 4P 5P 6Y 4PB13/10/2021

 5 VALTERI BOY RIS, 09/12/2023, R2, YLast start placegetter M/1R. Walter 563005 0/0753Y 6Y 5YD03/09/2021

 6 ROBUST ETHICS RIS, 23/11/2023, R3, Y

RIS, 14/11/2023, R2, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1C. Brennen 558505 0/01025Y 2Y 3Y 4YD27/04/2021

 7 HARD HEAD RED First start M/1T. Forbes 568866 0/00D04/01/2022

 8 RAPIDO VITO GAR, 01/11/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Forbes 570528 0/01014P 2PD26/03/2022

 9 CLEVER WORDS RIS, 23/11/2023, R6, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Carl 563541 0/0814Y 7Y 2Y 4YB25/09/2021

 10 FEATURE CALL RIC, 04/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1E. Borg 557766 0/0807P 4Y 2P 4Y 5YD20/04/2021

 11 FANCY CHICK BUL, 05/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Smith 564164 0/0782P 7P 5P 4PB19/10/2021

 12 ROSIE'S SHINE RIS, 24/10/2023, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Turner 571492 0/0765P 3Y 6P 4YB14/01/2022

 13 KEYNAN RIS, 28/11/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Davis 561191 0/0744Y 5Y 3Y 5Y 7YD09/05/2021

 14 RUNAWAY ETHICS GBN, 01/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Forner 558504 0/0597P 5P 5P 8P 5PB27/04/2021

 15 SKY HIGH KEY RIS, 09/12/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1L. Davis 547873 0/0545Y 5Y 4P 6P 8YB07/07/2020

 16 EARLY SUNSET RIS, 02/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0526Y 4Y 6Y 6Y 7PB02/09/2020

 17 SUMMER'S DREAM RIC, 29/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Murray 562363 0/0517P 4P 5YB21/08/2021

 18 LENNY'S FLAME GBN, 08/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Nash 555434 0/0507P 4Y 5Y 8P 6PB15/02/2021

 19 RICH'S DELIGHT RIS, 09/12/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0487Y 7Y 6Y 4Y 7YB22/11/2020

 20 BLUE MOON RIS, 09/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1D. Smith 530632 0/0446Y 6Y 7Y 7Y 7YB01/03/2019

 21 COLOMBO RIS, 30/09/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1J. Porter 565966 0/0447Y 5YD29/11/2021

 22 KEYLA RIS, 09/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1L. Davis 554290 0/0395Y 8YB19/01/2021

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 13 December 2023 - 07:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 16 December 2023

Y MDN 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 ROSIE'S RETREAT RIC, 29/09/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Turner 571487 0/0357P 7YB20/01/2022
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 1 SHALL NOT RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YLast start winner 1/2D. Sultana 540662 35/272541Y 1Y 1Y 5P 1YD26/12/2019

 2 ORANMORE RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 1/1S. Simonetta 556496 16/142095Y 3Y 1Y 1Y 4PB01/02/2021

 3 GOZO KING RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YLast start placegetter 2/1/2S. Sultana 554820 12/41882Y 7C 3P 1Y 7PD05/12/2020

 4 DAMAGE GBN, 08/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 2/1/2M. Forner 554379 19/182916P 4P 2P 1P 1PD09/01/2021

 5 MITCH AND MURRAY RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 2/1/2J. Porter 540449 25/241846Y 2Y 4Y 2Y 1YD09/12/2019

 6 EMGRAND EXPRESS WPK, 08/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 2/1/2L. Azzopardi 554962 8/51426P 1Y 8P 3P 4CD31/01/2021

 7 SEE HOW RIS, 24/10/2023, R10, YLast start placegetter 3/1/2L. Azzopardi 548791 13/122282Y 5P 1P 6P 3PD28/07/2020

 8 WEFFALEE SHIELD RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YLast start placegetter 3/1/2T. Forbes 552041 19/101573Y 6Y 5Y 2Y 6PD26/11/2020

 9 SHAPUR BUL, 12/12/2023, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/1W. Sugars 551825 10/71961P 6P 7Y 1P 5PD23/11/2020

 10 TARAWI ROCKY MAT, 01/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2D. Smith 555852 15/52435P 4P 3P 1P 2PD16/01/2021

 11 FOUR BARRYS GAR, 11/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Woods 553232 8/52366P 6P 1P 3C 1PD08/12/2020

 12 OLLIE IMPACT WPK, 07/10/2023, R11, CWeighted points score 3/1/2P. Azzopardi 554965 7/02345C 1P 5P 4C 1CD31/01/2021

 13 TINY BUTTON RIC, 11/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 3/1/2E. Borg 557768 7/62002P 1P 6Y 8P 3PB20/04/2021

 14 SHE'S AIRBORNE WPK, 11/11/2023, R2, CWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Hunter 553141 7/01787C 1P 4P 8P 1PB01/01/2021

 15 STAR RECEIVER GBN, 22/09/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1D. Sanderson 555251 9/51628P 6P 3P 1P 6PD01/11/2020

 16 CLINT KEEPING RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 3/1/2C. Barnes 562261 9/71524Y 4Y 2Y 1Y 7YD15/08/2021

 17 YOUNG IVAN GAR, 02/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Woods 545214 6/31086P 6P 2P 6P 6PD06/04/2020

 18 MY BOY TOMMY RIC, 10/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/1S. Simonetta 563997 6/5846P 7Y 6P 7P 6PD13/10/2021
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